market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Indust Executive Name: Mobile No.:	trial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla 1 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -1 RAJEN BRA N	sultura ura ca seco	mePIC of the freelancer		
Research Data by Management Date of Location:	s and collecting of Market Xcel as pollssue: 16/9/2		a freelance supplier orized to collect Mar nt Letter. Reference to Job Fieldw uthority Card is issued	for ket	The very section of the control of t	
and de la propincie	fine his everything	करता <mark>, प्रती के</mark> जाता सुक्ति कर्के अपन	en ar an fel en a	(Card Ho	(Card Holder's Signature)	
one and entire final	o to the state of the state of	Assignment lette	Lucián, e sanjanjana a sa	te antier of the	Saltor dis.	
Freelancer Name House Address  KR.  474-AMA	ensay ansanai yu	Job No: 2024078  Job Title: RJRMENC  Fieldwork Location:  KATMAC	Freelance 10 MCL Reference Date:	y our actuators	efp2021 0640	
We now offer you fees f below and overleaf.	Type the law gament	with you regarding the assignment ttended on.  d other associated fees as mention  distributed on the second of th	pertaining to the caption	ns and conditions	mentioned	
office	the fricing on the	ant con some all minimum	n collin zil ta vigo l'atro	300	470	
only as re well assembled	drias Dia Jamas di	oronin in hi bo lugo, burnet i i i i Li re un i vil bi minene i i iol i i in ci	onsi there are not side and	A man or ing	rei ere e i	
that data collected in the as communicated at the assignment in part/full freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary en	device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further a free to pursue any comployment in the Corson thereof.	and end on	task in complete quantity e location should be alwa dule may result in non-act is not an employment but work for any other perso e. The Company reserves	and data be synce ys in active and G eceptance and ma- at merely an assign, and that no re- its right to termina	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live y to rejection of the gnment to you as a quest from you fo ate your assignmen	
I solemnly declare the in	formation mentioned	herein (both sides of the page) is tr	ue and correct to the best of	of my beliefs and I	agree with all	
Part Co. T	iden sabbiection des meth	debioyale		on every the constraint. The right bear is	ora circumstant	
Date: 16/8/2	Yang tentas a begga	<mark>Period ribe</mark> s and the specific for the riber of the specific	Signed in the prese	ence of:		
Name of signee:	145 A4	William and the state with	1) Witness Name:	RAJEN	ORA	
on in the control	ar and attack you on	count do no their the revised for most and the security made and the security materials of the country materials.	Contact number Signature:		472230	
Signature:	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	s capitationes but not a vitu ye	2) Witness Name:	0(		
SAN	ソソフ		Contact number	All many of the	the field: House	
	7		Signature:			

Total and Capitains

rom lame of the Freelancer:- SA ddress:- lobile No:-	N5/14	120	M.	AR AV	MAN	BIKV	ngran	pie		
	10 °		BII	LL						
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  17, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase - III,  New Delhi -110020  PAN No.: AAECM5086D				For Commercial Use:  Bill No: Date: Preelancer Code: MX Delf 2024-0640						
Toward:	s my Char	ges/Fees	sagaiı	nst Ass	ianmen	t/sstated	I below:	-7-0640		
Job No: 2024 048/ Separation submits				Original Assignment Number and Date			vised Assignmen umber and Date	Quantity And		
ob Title: KUKAL INC	nint	A Library 1 2017 annu			eri addo dus edialdenhana es	Payble				
ieldwork Locations:	HAR	validi cist	r leve	i tor u i	esmyzo	receipt of	יי יין יוח עואני סוי	MTENT TO		
ees for Assignment	nemnyleas	s spoke or	10.75	900 £00	6 Derevil	əti Ar met	<b>இ</b> ச்சர் மென்றார்	KILL STORY		
Data Collection Type & Segment				Quantity Rate			Amoui	it and the second		
1- Briefing charges					·					
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main Interview -										
4- Main Interview-						. 43		3		
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc	cription/Oth	ers								
Other Fees/Charges										
Supervision Charges	•		1/2	2000	X 70	<u> </u>	344-0-00-0	0.6		
Executive Name: RAT	END	RA	1-1-	2000	NSC	2/r 3	Sabornicas	7-3600/		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture:									
Totals						, sign at the				
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task				Code Amount:- 3659/=						
2024-781										
B) Supervision Charges	4 ·	2		Amo	unt:-	360	20/			
		Gr	and T	otal (A	+B) For	r Net Pay				
Rupees in Words: Thire L-G	Tho	USANO				PRE				
				nmar		.,	7-/-			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centr	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte	iched/	Quantity R	Quantity Rejectedby Invoi		, addition additions			
2521 hin del	i M.	240			<b>-</b>	Accepted 2 Y	IIIVOICO	Subsequent Invoices		
Poneficiary Bank Account Name:	ein (both sides of APK6 ANJAN 7333	1 KUN	41/	<b>\</b>	Benefic	ciary Bank N	agree with all terms and co Name: JAV V ode: JA R で			